278	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS278	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le
ct
ro
ni
c
Pr

Dimensions (mm)
Process Connections
Order Codes
Pressure
Range
Smallest
Calibration
Span
Low Range
Limit (LRL)
Upper Range
Limit (URL)
Overload
Limit
Quick Codes, per CSA, Stainless Steel Welded
 Process Connection 1/2" NPT M
4/20 mA 4/20 mA +
HART 1/5 VDC MODBUS
RS485
-1/0/1 PSI 0.7 PSI -1.0 PSI 1.0 PSI 1.5 PSI LY16P011X LY16P01HX LY16P012X LY16P01RX
-3/0/3 PSI 1.5 PSI -2.9 PSI 2.9 PSI 4.4 PSI LY16P021X LY16P02HX LY16P022X LY16P02RX
-5/0/5 PSI 3.0PSI -5.1 PSI 5.1 PSI 7.6 PSI LY16P031X LY16P03HX LY16P032X LY16P03RX
-14.5/0/14.5 PSI 5.1 PSI -14.5 PSI 14.5 PSI 21.8 PSI LY16P041X LY16P04HX LY16P042X LY16P04RX
-14.5/0/30 PSI 14.5 PSI -14.5 PSI 29.0 PSI 43.5 PSI LY16P051X LY16P05HX LY16P052X LY16P05RX
-14.5/0/100 PSI 29.0 PSI -14.5 PSI 101.5 PSI 152.3 PSI LY16P061X LY16P06HX LY16P062X LY16P06RX
-14.5/0/150 PSI 72.5 PSI -14.5 PSI 145.0 PSI 217.6 PSI LY16P071X LY16P07HX LY16P072X LY16P07RX
-14.5/0/250 PSI 145 PSI -14.5 PSI 246.6 PSI 369.8 PSI LY16P081X LY16P08HX LY16P082X LY16P08RX
-14.5/0/500 PSI 247 PSI -14.5 PSI 507.6 PSI 761.4 PSI LY16P091X LY16P09HX LY16P092X LY16P09RX
-14.5/0/1,000 PSI 508 PSI -14.5 PSI 1,015.0 PSI 1,522.9 PSI LY16P101X LY16P10HX LY16P102X LY16P10RX
-14.5/0/2,500 PSI 1,015 PSI -14.5 PSI 2,465.6 PSI 3,698.5 PSI LY16P111X LY16P11HX LY16P112X LY16P11RX
-14.5/0/5,000 PSI 2,466 PSI -14.5 PSI 5,076.0 PSI 7,614.5 PSI LY16P121X LY16P12HX LY16P122X LY16P12RX
-14.5/0/6,000 PSI 2,901 PSI -14.5 PSI 5,801.5 PSI 8,702.26 PSI LY16P131X LY16P13HX LY16P132X LY16P13RX
-14.5/0/8,700 PSI 4,351 PSI -14.5 PSI 8,702.0 PSI 13,053.4 PSI LY16P141X LY16P14HX LY16P142X LY16P14RX
-14.5/0/10,000 PSI 5,076 PSI -14.5 PSI 10,152.6 PSI 15,229.0 PSI LY16P151X LY16P15HX LY16P152X LY16P15RX
-14.5/0/14,500 PSI 7,252 PSI -14.5 PSI 14,503.8 PSI 21,755.7 PSI LY16P161X LY16P16HX LY16P162X LY16P16RX
280	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS280	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le
ct